
TAP Las Vegas (87)

10-BALL THURSDAY - BANGIN BALLZ SPRING

2023 (30200)

Next Shoot Date: 04/20/2023
Session Team Totals Through 04/13/2023

Generated: 04/14/2023

Most Recent Results
Team ID Team Name Won Lost Wins Losses Shoot Date

287005 10 BANGIN BALLZ 48 27 2 3 04/13/2023

287076 10 BALL BREAKERZ 44 31 3 2 04/13/2023

287011 10 MIS-CUEZ 43 32 3 2 04/13/2023

287008 10 GIMME A BREAK 38 37 3 2 04/13/2023

287007 10 GET KRAKEN 34 41 3 2 04/13/2023

287009 10 ON THE HILL GANG 33 42 2 3 04/13/2023

287080 10 COMING IN 2 HOT FOR U 32 43 2 3 04/13/2023

287010 10 MENACE TO SOBRIETY 28 47 2 3 04/13/2023

Team Name: 10 BANGIN BALLZ Team ID: 287005
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

203166 5 ERIC NGUYEN 39 35 7 4 11 10/02/2024

52460 4 JEFFREY CHAPPELL 33 18 7 2 9 07/30/2023

295515 5 ED SCHADEWALD 32 41 5 6 11 09/15/2023

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 30 14 5 0 5

287169 5 ALIJAH JEFF 30 22 5 3 8 01/06/2024

287770 4 TONY TREVISANO 23 19 5 2 7 04/28/2023

56355 3 CYNTHIA CHAPPELL 21 18 6 3 9 10/15/2023

199851 3 DALE WEISHAR 19 29 3 6 9 06/01/2023

199850 2 LESLIE WEISHAR 10 8 5 1 6 05/03/2023



Team Name: 10 BALL BREAKERZ Team ID: 287076
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

293142 7 JASON PADER 81 41 9 4 13 01/02/2024

195969 7 KHOA 'JACK' NGUYEN 62 33 10 2 12 01/02/2024

317147 5 MITCH SCHAFER 28 15 6 1 7 01/20/2024

316524 3 JOSEPH VIGURS 21 25 5 5 10 01/01/2024

306496 3 WAYNE BUCKLEY 20 24 8 4 12 02/03/2024

236227 6 LEE CHANG 18 24 1 6 7 03/11/2024

236127 3 LYDIA CHANG 12 21 1 6 7 02/24/2024

237151 3 SHIRLEY KWONG 11 15 4 3 7 01/02/2024

Team Name: 10 MIS-CUEZ Team ID: 287011
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

310720 7 JOSEPH CRUGNALE 80 38 10 3 13 12/28/2023

286985 5 TOM KOZLOWSKI 53 45 8 6 14 09/17/2023

239018 4 PETE GEISLER 30 20 6 3 9 12/06/2023

202887 3 THOMAS STANLEY 20 20 7 4 11 09/20/2023

287167 5 GARY DEBRAY 14 19 2 2 4 12/02/2023

310780 2 JENNY MURPHY 13 16 5 3 8 01/03/2024

251032 2 PAM NICKNADARVICH 11 24 3 6 9 08/16/2023

251042 3 BRUNO NICKNADARVICH 6 19 2 5 7 08/20/2023

Team Name: 10 GIMME A BREAK Team ID: 287008
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

299802 7 SCOTT SIMONETTI 85 52 11 2 13 05/23/2023

300389 6 JAKE SANCHEZ 49 21 5 4 9 09/17/2023

306557 4 IRANEL GUZMAN 38 54 5 11 16 02/11/2024

223844 3 DEAN KARP 24 22 6 5 11 08/20/2023

221813 4 JAY BROOKINS 21 27 3 5 8 02/13/2024

309866 2 ERINA (PANDA) NGUYEN 19 26 6 7 13 10/20/2023

311535 2 TRAVIS MAGLUTAC 7 8 2 2 4 02/02/2024

304878 4 DAVID ASCENCIO 2 5 0 1 1 09/25/2023



Team Name: 10 GET KRAKEN Team ID: 287007
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

208352 5 BILL KURR 33 41 5 4 9 11/30/2023

211311 5 SCOTT MODEN 30 30 3 5 8 04/28/2023

313272 4 DAN ROVETO 28 43 3 8 11 06/01/2023

296962 3 JOE PASTORINO 24 34 6 7 13 04/04/2024

301586 3 MIKE STEVENS 23 24 5 4 9 12/09/2023

208795 4 DAVID HANSON 22 52 3 10 13 07/17/2023

226326 7 JOE CANNELLA 12 4 2 0 2 08/27/2023

301584 2 SHELLY STEVENS 12 14 6 3 9 12/09/2023

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 4 2 1 0 1

Team Name: 10 ON THE HILL GANG Team ID: 287009
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

241101 6 BRYAN NEKOBA 58 42 6 5 11 07/27/2023

213003 6 NOEL (IGY) IGNACIO 44 43 3 7 10 08/21/2023

230066 7 JACK JAROCKI 36 43 2 7 9 01/04/2024

290255 3 CAILAB BOURELL 28 33 5 9 14 05/01/2024

303270 4 GARY BARNSON 24 26 3 5 8 04/06/2024

297305 3 TAMMIE COUCH 18 23 4 5 9 04/14/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 17 6 4 0 4

303316 2 JAIME MUDD 16 18 6 4 10 04/06/2024

Team Name: 10 COMING IN 2 HOT FOR U Team ID: 287080
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

230369 4 MICHAEL MOSSE 42 42 10 6 16 09/22/2024

292366 6 VICTOR MARTINEZ 41 35 4 4 8 08/07/2023

226161 5 DARRELL JEFF 24 18 4 2 6 09/18/2023

312597 3 JOSEPH LORENZO 21 25 5 6 11 04/26/2023

314500 3 DRAKE LITTLE 19 26 5 5 10 08/26/2023

312598 3 MATTHEW COX 17 37 2 10 12 04/26/2023

312596 3 EARL KALEOPAA 11 35 1 9 10 04/26/2023

314387 3 SIMON D ELIA 5 6 1 1 2 08/23/2023



Team Name: 10 MENACE TO SOBRIETY Team ID: 287010
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

303820 4 RONALD PNIEWSKI 41 49 6 9 15 04/20/2024

286825 5 JOHN MEISNER 37 56 4 9 13 05/10/2023

25809 4 ROBERT WOMBLE 32 40 4 7 11 01/13/2024

312975 3 JOSHUA HOPKINS 21 23 4 5 9 05/13/2023

286824 4 DIANE MEISNER 21 37 2 9 11 11/23/2023

284236 4 TOM GRAHAM 20 18 4 2 6 09/09/2024

233523 4 RICK FLEITMAN 18 21 3 6 9 12/11/2023

315666 3 PAUL GAUDET 3 0 1 0 1 10/12/2023

Most Valuable Players

* Players in the MVP section must have played a minimum of 8 matches in the current session to
be listed in their respective handicap group.

* The H Factor is the sum of the handicaps of the opponents that a player has beat.

* MVP program formula: H Factor + Match Win %= MVP#

6-7 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

299802 SCOTT SIMONETTI 7 62.04% 11 13 58 84.62% 142.62

310720 JOSEPH CRUGNALE 7 67.80% 10 13 52 76.92% 128.92

195969 KHOA 'JACK' NGUYEN 7 65.26% 10 12 45 83.33% 128.32

293142 JASON PADER 7 66.39% 9 13 43 69.23% 112.23

241101 BRYAN NEKOBA 6 58.00% 6 11 24 54.55% 78.55

292366 VICTOR MARTINEZ 6 53.95% 4 8 26 50.00% 76.00

300389 JAKE SANCHEZ 6 70.00% 5 9 20 55.56% 75.56

213003 NOEL (IGY) IGNACIO 6 50.57% 3 10 11 30.00% 41.00

230066 JACK JAROCKI 7 45.57% 2 9 8 22.22% 30.22



4-5 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

52460 JEFFREY CHAPPELL 4 64.71% 7 9 26 77.78% 103.78

230369 MICHAEL MOSSE 4 50.00% 10 16 34 62.50% 96.50

203166 ERIC NGUYEN 5 52.70% 7 11 30 63.64% 93.63

286985 TOM KOZLOWSKI 5 54.08% 8 14 32 57.14% 89.14

239018 PETE GEISLER 4 60.00% 6 9 20 66.67% 86.67

208352 BILL KURR 5 44.59% 5 9 29 55.56% 84.56

287169 ALIJAH JEFF 5 57.69% 5 8 21 62.50% 83.50

295515 ED SCHADEWALD 5 43.84% 5 11 18 45.45% 63.45

303820 RONALD PNIEWSKI 4 45.56% 6 15 23 40.00% 63.00

306557 IRANEL GUZMAN 4 41.30% 5 16 23 31.25% 54.25

286825 JOHN MEISNER 5 39.78% 4 13 21 30.77% 51.77

303270 GARY BARNSON 4 48.00% 3 8 13 37.50% 50.50

221813 JAY BROOKINS 4 43.75% 3 8 12 37.50% 49.50

25809 ROBERT WOMBLE 4 44.44% 4 11 13 36.36% 49.36

211311 SCOTT MODEN 5 50.00% 3 8 10 37.50% 47.50

233523 RICK FLEITMAN 4 46.15% 3 9 11 33.33% 44.33

313272 DAN ROVETO 4 39.44% 3 11 12 27.27% 39.26

208795 DAVID HANSON 4 29.73% 3 13 10 23.08% 33.08

286824 DIANE MEISNER 4 36.21% 2 11 7 18.18% 25.18



2-3 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

306496 WAYNE BUCKLEY 3 45.45% 8 12 24 66.67% 90.67

202887 THOMAS STANLEY 3 50.00% 7 11 25 63.64% 88.63

56355 CYNTHIA CHAPPELL 3 53.85% 6 9 20 66.67% 86.67

301584 SHELLY STEVENS 2 46.15% 6 9 18 66.67% 84.67

310780 JENNY MURPHY 2 44.83% 5 8 18 62.50% 80.50

303316 JAIME MUDD 2 47.06% 6 10 20 60.00% 80.00

223844 DEAN KARP 3 52.17% 6 11 20 54.55% 74.55

301586 MIKE STEVENS 3 48.94% 5 9 15 55.56% 70.56

316524 JOSEPH VIGURS 3 45.65% 5 10 17 50.00% 67.00

314500 DRAKE LITTLE 3 42.22% 5 10 17 50.00% 67.00

296962 JOE PASTORINO 3 41.38% 6 13 17 46.15% 63.15

309866 ERINA (PANDA) NGUYEN 2 42.22% 6 13 17 46.15% 63.15

312597 JOSEPH LORENZO 3 45.65% 5 11 17 45.45% 62.45

297305 TAMMIE COUCH 3 43.90% 4 9 14 44.44% 58.44

312975 JOSHUA HOPKINS 3 47.73% 4 9 12 44.44% 56.44

290255 CAILAB BOURELL 3 45.90% 5 14 19 35.71% 54.70

199851 DALE WEISHAR 3 39.58% 3 9 12 33.33% 45.33

251032 PAM NICKNADARVICH 2 31.43% 3 9 11 33.33% 44.33

312598 MATTHEW COX 3 31.48% 2 12 7 16.67% 23.67

312596 EARL KALEOPAA 3 23.91% 1 10 6 10.00% 16.00


